
Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

RIV093

RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY PTA

Grade K

KK23041134

RIV1800

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

5" BLUNT TIP SCISSORS - LARGER HANDLE (AGES 4+)  1CBSLH

ELMER'S SMALL WASHABLE WHITE GLUE STICK .21OZ  15BO511

ELMER'S SCHOOL GLUE 4OZ  1BO304N

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  4BS24

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THIN TIP MARKERS 8CT  1BS7809

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT  1BS7808

YELLOW POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010Y

RED POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010R

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE  1213882

ADJUSTABLE HEADPHONES WITH VOLUME CONTROL S-JACK  1HO268

SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT  2SC120

BOUNTY/SCOTT PAPER TOWELS ROLL (BULK)  1BOUNTY

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  2EP2525

PAMPERS/HUGGIES BABY WIPES TUB 64CT (BULK)  2PAMPERS

ZIPLOC/GLAD GALLON STORAGE ZIP BAGS 15CT BOX  1103BOX

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  1UC532352

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:
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04/03/2023

 2:21 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

RIV093

RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY PTA

Grade 1

KK23069545

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  2UC532352

24 CT NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE  1TIC24

SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT  2SC120

ELMER'S SCHOOL GLUE 4OZ  1BO304N

ELMER'S WASHABLE 22G WHITE GLUE STICK .77OZ  5BO516

YELLOW POLY POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150Y

BLUE POLY POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150B

PURPLE POLY POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150P

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  4BS24

5" BLUNT TIP SCISSORS - LARGER HANDLE (AGES 4+)  1CBSLH

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  2EP2525

1" ASST FLEXIBLE POLY BINDER  120170

BOUNTY/SCOTT PAPER TOWELS ROLL (BULK)  1BOUNTY

UNSCENTED BABY WIPES SOFT PACK 80CT  2BW

ZIPLOC/GLAD SANDWICH ZIP BAGS 40CT BOX  1115BOX

ZIPLOC/GLAD GALLON STORAGE ZIP BAGS 15CT BOX  1103BOX

GREEN MED STICK PEN  1WE40014

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THIN TIP MARKERS 8CT  1BS7809

MARBLE STORY COMP BOOK RED BASELINE 100CT  1EP09956

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:
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04/03/2023

 2:21 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

RIV093

RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY PTA

Grade 2

KK23041136

RIV1802

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  2EP2525

24 CT NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE  2TIC24

BLUE MEDIUM STICK PEN  2WE40012

WIDE RULE BLUE MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT  1UC532352B

WIDE RULE RED MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT  1UC532352R

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  4UC532352

WIDE RULE PURPLE MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT  1UC532352P

WIDE RULE GREEN MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT  1UC532352G

BLUE POLY POCKET FOLDER  2MJ25150B

GREEN POLY POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150G

RED POLY POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150R

YELLOW POLY POCKET FOLDER  2MJ25150Y

ORANGE POLY POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150O

BLACK POLY POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150K

PURPLE POLY POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150P

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT  1BS4012

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT  1BS7808

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  2BS24

FISKARS 5" POINTED TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+)  1FS9425

ELMER'S WASHABLE 22G WHITE GLUE STICK .77OZ  4BO516

KLEENEX TISSUE 72CT FLAT  1KX85

7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS  1EP617

FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER CHISEL TIP  2DN24122

ELMER'S SCHOOL GLUE 4OZ  1BO304N

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:
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 2:21 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

RIV093

RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY PTA

Grade 3

KK23041137

RIV1803

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

24 CT NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE  1TIC24

12" 1/16" STANDARD/METRIC PLASTIC RULER  1ST515

ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK .21OZ  6BO514

ASSORTED POCKET ONLY FOLDER  1020100

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  10UC532352

3X3 ASSORTED STICKY NOTES 50CT 4PK  2EP5401

POINTED TIP 5" SCISSORS- LARGER HANDLE (AGES 4+)  1CSSLH

KLEENEX TISSUE 72CT FLAT  2KX85

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 16CT  1BS16

7" PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 12CT  110026

7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS  1EP617

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT  1BS7808

REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE  1FC83720

FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER CHISEL TIP  2DN24122

BLUE POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010B

PURPLE POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010P

RED POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010R

GREEN POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010G

ORANGE POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010OR

WHITE POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010W

YELLOW POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010Y

BLACK POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010K

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:
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04/03/2023

 2:21 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

RIV093

RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY PTA

Grade 4

KK23041138

RIV1804

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

24 CT NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE  1TIC24

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL RED 70CT  226141NPR

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL GREEN 70CT  126141NPG

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  4UC532352

ORANGE POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010OR

YELLOW POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010Y

BLUE POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010B

GREEN POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010G

RED POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010R

WHITE POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010W

BLACK POLY POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150K

BLUE POLY POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150B

YELLOW POLY POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150Y

ELMER'S WASHABLE 22G WHITE GLUE STICK .77OZ  4BO516

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT  1BS4012

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 16CT  1BS16

SCOTTIES TISSUE 185CT  2SC200

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  2EP2525

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THIN TIP MARKERS 10CT  1BS7852

POINTED TIP 5" SCISSORS- LARGER HANDLE (AGES 4+)  1CSSLH

7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS  1EP617

BLUE MEDIUM STICK PEN  2WE40012

FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER CHISEL TIP  2DN24122

PAMPERS/HUGGIES BABY WIPES TUB 64CT (BULK)  1PAMPERS

12" 1/16" STANDARD/METRIC PLASTIC RULER  1ST515

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL ASST NOTEBOOK 70CT  126141

3SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL BLACK 120CT  126143K

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:
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04/03/2023

 2:21 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

RIV093

RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY PTA

Grade 5

KK23041139

RIV1805

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  3UC532352

3SUB WIDE RULED ASST SPIRAL NOTEBOOK 120CT  226143

RED POLY POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150R

YELLOW POLY POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150Y

GREEN POLY POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150G

BLUE POLY POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150B

ORANGE POLY POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150O

PURPLE POLY POCKET FOLDER  2MJ25150P

BLACK POLY POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150K

24 CT NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE  1TIC24

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  2EP2525

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT  1BS4012

CRAYOLA CLASSIC THICK MARKERS 8CT  1BS7708

POINTED TIP 5" SCISSORS- LARGER HANDLE (AGES 4+)  1CSSLH

KLEENEX TISSUE 72CT FLAT  5KX85

7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS  1EP617

ELMER'S WASHABLE 22G WHITE GLUE STICK .77OZ  4BO516

FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER CHISEL TIP  1DN24122

PAMPERS/HUGGIES BABY WIPES TUB 64CT (BULK)  1PAMPERS

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  1BS24

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE  1213882

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:
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